1. Runde
Garo Werner
Wiuiest Andy
Elsener Patrick
Ferrari Michael
Gassi Bruno

2. Runde
Britschgi Karl
Garo Nils

Vereins-Cup ASG Zug, am 14. Juni 2010

Resultat

91
-85
92
-89
90

93
-91

Final 3./ 4. Rang

Elsener Patrick

Final
Gossi Bruno

92

gegen

Schlussrangliste:

1. Britschgi Karl

2. GOssi Bruno
. Elsener Patrick

w

. Garo Nils

. Wetli Xaver
Garo Werner
. Klaui Donato

Britschgi Karl
Wetli Xaver
Klaui Donato
Garo Nils
Amgwerd Albin

Elsener Patrick

Gossi Bruno

Garo Nils

Brischgi Karl

(4 Fl Wein)

http://www.asg-zug.ch

. Ferrari Michael
. Amgwerd Albin
10. Wiest Andreas
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2010 Jahres-Rangliste.xls (CUP ASGZ)

Resultat

92
96
-91
94
-88

-92

94

-92

96
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